bad
TOLPUDDLE

VINEYARD

TONGOLA CURDY GOATS CURD (V, Go)
Hazelbrae Hazelnuts | Miellerie Kunzea Honey |
Pigeon Whole Ficelle

BAKED TASMANIAN SCALLOPS (NF, Go)
Lemon and Garlic Butter | Brioche Crumbs | Fresh
Herbs

TETE de MOINE (Go, NFo)
Coaldale Pickled Walnuts | Shelduck Farm Scofttish
Fennel Oat Cakes

MUSHROOM & ARTICHOKE PATE (V, Go)
Pickled Green Tomatoes |Shallots | Parsley Leaf |
Pigeon Whole Ficelle

DUCK & PRUNE TERRINE (DF)
Tasman Harvest Morello Sour Cherries | Toasted
Pigeon Whole Brioche

CAVIAR & CRUMPETS (NF, GFo)
Huon Me Crumpets | Meander Valley Creme
Fraiche | Pepe Saya Butter | Chives

NF Nut Free | DF Dairy Free | GF Gluten Free
Go Gluten Optional | V Vegetarian | Vo Vegan

$19

$24

$19

$21

$28
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